
4/30/2015
A/Open Perc Prelims

 Marching Percussion: SAP

Marching

Percussion:

SOP

 

William

Penn HS

Hempfield

HS (6)

Lake-

Lehman HS

CDSD HS

Percussion

Eastern

Regional HS

Lower

Dauphin HS

Williamstown

HS

Highland

Regional HS Abington HS Pennsauken HS

 

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

 

17.5 
89.0 7

86.0 6

 

18.3 
92.0 3

91.0 3

 

17.2 
88.0 9

84.0 9

 

18.6 
93.0 1

93.0 1

 

18.45 
92.5 2

92.0 2

 

17.8 
90.0 5

88.0 4

 

17.75 
90.5 4

87.0 5

 

17.35 
88.5 8

85.0 8

 

17.55 
89.5 6

86.0 6

 

18.3 
93.0 1

90.0 1

 

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF

 

34.3 
87.0 8

85.0 7

 

37.2 
93.0 1

93.0 1

 

33.1 
84.0 9

82.0 9

 

36.4 
91.0 3

91.0 2

 

36.05 
92.0 2

89.0 3

 

35.5 
90.0 4

88.0 4

 

34.7 
88.0 6

86.0 6

 

34.875 
87.5 7

87.0 5

 

34.35 
89.0 5

84.0 8

 

36.15 
91.0 1

90.0 1

 

GE-PERC
ME

OE

 

33.8 
85.0 7

84.0 7

 

36.6 
93.0 1

90.0 3

 

33 
83.0 9

82.0 9

 

37 
91.0 2

94.0 1

 

35.2 
88.0 4

88.0 4

 

36.4 
90.0 3

92.0 2

 

34.6 
86.0 5

87.0 5

 

34 
84.0 8

86.0 6

 

33.7 
85.5 6

83.0 8

 

35.4 
88.0 1

89.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.6
0.00

85.6
7

92.1
0.00

92.1
1

83.3
0.00

83.3
9

92
0.00

92
2

89.7
0.00

89.7
3

89.7
0.00

89.7
3

87.05
0.00

87.05
5

86.225
0.00

86.225
6

85.6
0.00

85.6
7

89.85
0.00

89.85
1
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